Resultatliste Salangstrimmen 2009

Nesje

Lange

Segtnan

Rosvold

Heimdal

Dybdal

Stremseng

Bertheussen

Schultz
Myrvang

Tollefsen

Saether

Haugsnes
Kristoffersen
Finnseth
Johnsen
Nyland

Skildheim
Dybdal
Myrvang

Heimdal
Daleng
Nordkil
Skog
Simonsen
Finnseth
Borve

Eriksen
Radli
Nikolaisen
Eilertsen
Vestermo

2. mars 2015

Marte Vestermo

Katrine Horsberg

Ann Kristin

Torill

Heidi Rognli

Kirsti

Anne Bech

Steffen

Christian
Bendik

Mathias

Sindre

Erik
Kristoffer
Erlend
Knut

Kurt Jgran

Vegard
Knut Erik
Hans O

Toralf
Kenneth
Lars Thomas
Rune

Roger

Nils

Hans Erik

Ingemar
Brigt
Arild
Tor Ch.
Hans

Salangen IF

Ibestad

Bardu

Bardu IL

Ytre Andgrja IL

Bardu IL

Bjerkvik

Kilkam/Narvik Cykel

Ytre Andgrja IL

Vadsg SK
Tromsg Sykkelklubb
S@rreisa

Salangen IF

Ytre Andgrja IL
Framsyn

Dglaski

Salangen IF
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Bjerkvik

Bardu

Sgrreisa

SIF-Ski

Malselv IL
Bardu IL

Medbkila Skilag
@SIL

01:25:18

01:11:24

01:33:11

01:53:55

01:20:30

01:27:29

01:49:02

01:20:56

01:16:16
01:16:53

01:19:18

01:11:28

00:58:58
01:14:05
01:23:56
01:40:57
01:59:48

01:03:53
01:07:55
01:17:25

00:58:57
01:02:57
01:04:15
01:08:54
01:15:34
01:17:25
01:39:05

01:04:05
01:05:52
01:07:10
01:13:07
01:18:38

Totalplassering

42

14

48

55

34

43

53

35

20
24

32

15

18
40
52
56

11
26

12
19
27
51

10
16
30

Side 1 av 2



6 Tofteng
M-46 - 50

1 Enevoldsen

2 Lange

3 Tollefsen

4 Amo

5 Skardal

6 Samueljord

7 Storvik
M-51 - 55

1 Granild

2 Aspdal

3 Giske

4 Skipenes

5 Nesje
M-56 - 60

1 Tollefsen

2 Bakkehaug

3 Holmebukt

4 Strgmseng
M-61 - 65

1 Skog

2 Roll

3 Rydland

4 Finnseth
M-66 - 70

1 Jakobsen

2 Olsen

3 Holmebukt
M-71-75

1 Bekkevold

2. mars 2015

Hans Johan

Jon Arne
Yngve
Eidar
Oddvar
Jarle

Pal
Reidar

Alvin
Bjgrn
Kjell Arne
Gunnar
Lars

Asbjgrn
Jan Arne
Oddmar
Lennart

Martin
Erik
Are
Finn

John
Thor
Jan

Arne

Avikom

Frost

Ibestad

Ytre Andgrja IL
Seljeskog IL
Ytre Andgrja IL
Salangen IF

Grovfjord IL

Salangen IF
Bardu IL
Salangen IF

Ytre Andgrja IL
@SIL

Malselv IL
Bardu IL

Bjerkvik
Ibestad/Andgrja
Salangen IF
Sgrreisa

Skanland Sportsklubb
Senja Ski
Malselv IL

TIRB

01:37:30

01:02:17
01:16:17
01:17:10
01:23:17
01:23:39
01:31:32
02:12:24

01:04:57
01:16:30
01:18:02
01:29:42
01:33:34

01:09:49
01:14:00
01:18:48
01:53:03

01:16:44
01:18:11
01:22:15
01:24:10

01:20:15
01:21:01
01:28:47

01:27:29

Totalplassering

50

21
25
38
39
47
57

22
28
46
49

13
17
31
54

23
29
37
41

33
36
45

44

Side 2 av 2



